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2026 Calendar

*NOTE: Calendar is subject to change. Additional events and invitations may arise throughout the year. Weather
Events: Watch WFSB Channel 3 news, WLHZ Facebook page and email updates for cancellations.

Sunday: Zen Practice Service
Tuesdays: PM group meditation

Events are noted in green
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2026 Calendar

*NOTE: Calendar is subject to change. Additional events and invitations may arise throughout the year. Weather
Events: Watch WFSB Channel 3 news, WLHZ Facebook page and email updates for cancellations.

Event highlights 

Sunday, January 4  - Uposatha th

Sunday, February 1  - Uposatha st

Sunday, February 15  - Kwanseumbosalth

Sunday, March 1  - Uposatha st

Saturday, March 21  - SPRING DAY RETREATst

Sunday, April 5  - Uposathath

Saturday, April 18  - EARTH PICK UP DAYth

Sunday, May 3  - Buddha Day Celebrationrd

Sunday, May 31  - Uposathast

Sunday, June 14  - Blessing Familiesth

Sunday, June 28   - Uposathath

Saturday, July 18  - Community Pet Blessingth

Sunday, July 26  - Uposatha th

Saturday, August 8  - SUMMER DAY RETREATth

Sunday, August 23   - Jijangbosal rd

Sunday, August 30  - Uposathath

September 18 -20   - WEEKEND RETREATth th

Sunday, September 27  - Uposathath

Sunday, October 4  - Yaksayeorebul th

Sunday, October 25  - ULLAMBANA MEMORIAL th

Sunday, November 1   - Bodhidharmast

Sunday, November 15  - WLHZ THANKSGIVINGth

Sunday, November 22  - Uposathand

Sunday, December 13  - 108 BOWS OF RENEWALth

Sunday, December 20  - Uposathath

Regular Sunday practice and Tuesday night Darmha Group will run every week unless otherwise noted by the
Abbot or Admin. 


